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Company: Contact:

	Neuhäuser-article-no.:
	quote according drawing/sample/description of customer

Tool description

Radial teeth

Side execution

Interface

	 circular saw blade 	profile saw blade 	side milling cutter 	profile milling cutterbasic form

	 solid carbide
  HSS
  HSS-Co5
  HSS-Co8PM

	others: 	 sold carbide
  HSS-Co5
  HSS-Co8PM

	others:base material

basic dimensions Outer-Ø:
widths of cut:
arbor hole:

no. of teeth:
profile: 	  no	  yes, s. sketch  

rotation lock

tooth form

chip space path

axial teeth

dish

finish

	angle tooth A 	 rounded tooth B

	standard 	polished

	straight 	staggered 	spiraled (left) 	 spiraled (right)

	yes	  no

	flat  
	 total dish in mm

	 Position:    centered       right        left

hub  no	  yes, please fill in: 	hub left
	 hub-Ø (le):
	 overhang (le):

	hub right
	 hub-Ø (ri):
	 overhang (ri):

keyway:	  no	  yes
drive pin holes:	  no	  yes	 qty:	 hole-Ø:	 pitch-Ø:	       (spec. in mm)

  

 

– without axial teeth – – with axial teeth –

secondary geometries 	both-sided  
	 chamfers

	chip breaker

	both-sided  
	 radius

	alternating  
	 chamfer

	M-toothing  
	

	 triple chip  
	 tooth C
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Quote
quantity

	10
	15
  20

  25
  30
  50

  100
  150
  250

  500
  1.000

Upload sketch

Further description

Further specifications
coating 	uncoated	   type:	

	 single 	set equal
	 qty:

	 set  
	 individual

Werkzeugeinsatz

Please fill in, save form and send as attachment to               sales@neuhaeuser-controx.de

https://www.neuhaeuser-controx.com
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